KALDEWEI

FLOWDRAIN HORIZONTAL REGULAR
FLOWDRAIN HORIZONTAL FLAT

FLOWLINE ZERO
FLOWPOINT ZERO

DE Montageanleitung | EN Installation instructions

NL Montagehandleiding | FR Instructions de montage | IT Istruzioni di montaggio

ES Instrucciones de montaje | PT Instrugdes de montagem | DA Monteringsvejledning

NO Monteringsanvisning | SV Monteringsanvisning | FI Asennusohje | ET Paigaldusjuhis

LV Montazas instrukcija | LT Montavimo instrukcija | PL Instrukcja montazu | CS Navod k montazi
RU UHcTpykums no moHTaxy | UK IHCTpyKuis 3 MoHTaxy | SK Navod na montéz | HU Osszeszerelési
utasitas | RO Instructiuni de montare | SL Navodila za montaZo | HR Upute za montazu

BG PbKoBOACTBO 32 MoHTax | EL O8nyieg ouvappohéynong | TR Montaj talimat | AR 2Jgd 1d< dsw
ZH REEGARF | JA SRESHAE | KO ZRMHA | ID Petunjuk perakitan | TH Amuztihfunisd@ado
VI Huéng dan lap rap | HI wemomm fady
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 FLOWLINE ZERO FLOWPOINT ZERO
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s FLOWLINE ZERO
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s FLOWLINE ZERO

>17 mm £ 3 mm

XX mm

Inch = mm : 25,4
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mm FLOWPOINT ZERO

> 14,5 mm + 3 mm
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6872.7704.0000

6872.7724.0000

6872.7723.0000

6872.7703.0000

6894.0412.0000

6872.7763.0000
6872.7764.0000

6872.7760.0930 (stainless steel)
6872.7760.0931 (champagne)
6872.7760.0932 (graphite)
6872.7760.0676 (black)
6872.7760.0711 (alpine white)

3x 6872.7761.0000

6872.7762.0000
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KALDEWEI

Franz Kaldewei GmbH & Co. KG
Beckumer Str. 33-35

D-59229 Ahlen

7 +49 2382 7850

#=7 customerservice@kaldewei.com
www.kaldewei.com
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309.063 / 01.2025



